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Medicare Annual Enrollment Education

YOU'RE INVITED! Whether you've been on Medicare for years or
you're about to turn 65, you won’t want to miss this seminar on the
Four Parts of Medicare and upcoming changes for 2026.

Travis Hague and Matt Hendrix, from i2 Agency, have been trusted partners of the

YMCA for the past 14 years.

i2 Agency provides unbiased, No Cost, No Obligation Consultations to members and
guests. With all the confusing advertisements, i2 educates you on what is real and what is
filler. As independent brokers, they will be well equipped to help you navigate your way

through the Medicare maze!

Medicare Education Seminar Dates & Locations

Monday, September 8" @ 12:00pm
Margaret Maddox

Tuesday, September 9" @ 12:15pm

Sumner

Wednesday, September 10t @
12:30pm

Brentwood

Thursday, September 11" @ 11:00am
Green Hills

Friday, September 12" @ 12:30pm
Robertson

Monday, September 15" @ 12:30pm

Relleviie

Please sign up at the center you wish to attend to reserve your spot!

Wednesday, September 17" @ 11:00am

Franklin

Thursday, September 18" @ 1:00pm
Donelson

Tuesday, September 23 @ 11:30am
Clarksville

Wednesday, September 24" @ 10:30am
North Rutherford

Thursday, September 25" @ 11:15am
Northwest

Tuesday, September 30™" @ 8:30am

Downtown

i2 AGENCY

Bring a neighbor, friend, or guest! Light refreshments will be served.

INTEGRITY. INSURANCE.

*This seminar is for educational purposes only and no plan specific information will be presented. For plan specific
information you may schedule a one-on-one, No Cost, No Obligation 30-minute consultation.

This is a Medicare regulation that must be strictly followed.

Our Mission: A worldwide charitable fellowship united by a common loyalty to Jesus Christ for the purpose of helping people grow in spirit, mind and body.



